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Allergy Key
W-wheat | E-egg | So-soy | M-milk | SH-shellfish
F-fish | P-peanut | T-tree nut | SE-sesame

Before placing your order, please inform your
server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Allergen information reflects both ingredients and potential
cross-contact risks. If you have any food allergies or dietary
concerns, please notify your server before ordering.
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Happy our

bar and lounge, from 3pm-6pm daily

Raw Bar
OYSTERS OF THE DAY* CHEF SELECTION So,SH,F
LITTLENECK CLAMS* NEW ENGLAND So,SH,F
SHRIMP COCKTAIL BAjJA, MEXICO So,SH,F
Bar Bites
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI E,So,M,SH,F
Rhode Island style: hot peppers and garlic
SHRIMP TOSTADA* E,So,M,SH,F
shrimp ceviche, avocado, pico de gallo, jalapefio salsa, cilantro, corn tortilla
SHRIMP POT STICKERS W,E,So,SH,P,SE
kung Pao sauce (contains peanut oil)
FRIED SHRIMP E,So,M,SH,F
tartar sauce
FRIED SCALLOPS E,So,SH,F,SE
tartar sauce
BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER W,E,So,M,SH,F,P,Se
tempura fried, kung pao sauce (contains peanut oil)
CRAB CAKE SLIDER W,E,So,M,SH,F,SEe
mustard sauce, coleslaw, mini french fries
SMASH BURGER SLIDER W,E,So,M,SH,F,SE
caramelized onion, American cheese, pickles, BBQ mayo, mini french fries
STARTER SAMPLER W,E,So,M,SH,F,P,SE

fried shrimp & scallops, Rl style calamari, shrimp pot stickers,
bang bang cauliflower (contains peanut oil)

*Served raw or undercooked, or contains (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness, especiallyif you have certain medical conditions.



